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Rang Name Verein Klasse Serie 1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie 4 Ergebnis
Frauen

1 Anglberger Kerstin Überackern Frauen 94 93 94 96 377
2 Grassner Petra U Schlierbach Frauen 93 96 91 93 373
3 Schmiedinger Lisbeth SK Vöest Frauen 91 89 92 94 366
4 Kogler Marion Überackern Frauen 90 91 93 86 360
5 Wottawa- Felbauer Doris Hsv Steyr Frauen 93 89 89 89 360
6 Stürmer Karin U Schlierbach Frauen 84 90 92 93 359
7 Anglberger Claudia Überackern Frauen 89 87 92 89 357
8 König Nicole Überackern Frauen 89 94 82 90 355
9 Stark Christina Uttendorf Frauen 88 91 87 83 349

Männer
1 Barth Florian Uttendorf Männer 97 93 93 93 376
2 Hubinger Michael U Schlierbach Männer 93 95 90 96 374
3 Zöbl Helmut SCO Männer 93 93 91 96 373
4 Stark Michael Uttendorf Männer 92 93 91 95 371
5 Plattner Leopold U Schlierbach Männer 88 95 91 92 366
6 Bauer Egon SCO Männer 90 87 91 88 356
7 Maurer Günter SCO Männer 81 86 78 87 332

Senioren 1
1 Benezeder Josef Aistersheim Senioren 1 94 94 98 95 381
2 Brunnmayr Gerhard Hsv Steyr Senioren 1 95 98 94 93 380
3 Hübner Gerhard Hsv Steyr Senioren 1 94 91 96 98 379
4 Lemberger Ferdinand Aistersheim Senioren 1 92 92 93 96 373
5 Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn Senioren 1 90 98 92 91 371
6 Fraundorfer Franz Naarn Senioren 1 94 92 90 93 369
7 Moser Hermann U Schlierbach Senioren 1 95 86 87 89 357
8 Lemberger Franz Aistersheim Senioren 1 87 93 86 87 353
9 Janko Hubert SR Timelkam Senioren 1 83 84 86 91 344

Senioren2
1 Paireder Eduard Naarn Senioren 2 96 92 95 93 376
2 Gruber Helmut Hsv Steyr Senioren 2 88 88 94 97 367
3 Stelzer Kurt SK Vöest Senioren 2 86 94 93 90 363
4 Maier August SG Enns Senioren 2 95 88 93 86 362
5 Sperrer Gerhard U Schlierbach Senioren 2 89 87 89 84 349
6 Mayr Franz Eberschwang Senioren 2 87 81 86 84 338
7 Stocker Robert SG Puchheim Senioren 2 77 86 84 84 331

Senioren 3
1 Klutsch Wilhelm U Schlierbach Senioren 3 94 96 94 97 381
2 Garimort Karl Hsv Steyr Senioren 3 94 92 90 91 367
3 Nusime Hubert Naarn Senioren 3 91 92 89 90 362
4 Maurer Ernst SG Puchheim Senioren 3 93 87 89 89 358

Einzel

Ergebnisse	OÖ	Meisterschaft		LP	1	aufgelegt	2017	in	Aistersheim



1 Union Schlierbach 1
Hubinger Michael U Schlierbach Männer 93 95 90 96 374
Plattner Leopold U Schlierbach Männer 88 95 91 92 366
Klutsch Wilhelm U Schlierbach Senioren 3 94 96 94 97 381

1121

2 Union Naarn
Fraundorfer Franz Naarn Senioren 1 94 92 90 93 369
Paireder Eduard Naarn Senioren 2 96 92 95 93 376
Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn Senioren 1 90 98 92 91 371

1116

3 HSV Steyr
Garimort Karl Hsv Steyr Senioren 3 94 92 90 91 367
Gruber Helmut Hsv Steyr Senioren 2 88 88 94 97 367
Hübner Gerhard Hsv Steyr Senioren 1 94 91 96 98 379

1113

4 Aistersheim
Benezeder Josef Aistersheim Senioren 1 94 94 98 95 381
Lemberger Ferdinand Aistersheim Senioren 1 92 92 93 96 373
Lemberger Franz Aistersheim Senioren 1 87 93 86 87 353

1107

5 Uttendorf
Stark Michael Uttendorf Männer 92 93 91 95 371
Stark Christina Uttendorf Frauen 88 91 87 83 349
Barth Florian Uttendorf Männer 97 93 93 93 376

1096

6 Askö Überackern
Kogler Marion Überackern Frauen 90 91 93 86 360
Anglberger Kerstin Überackern Frauen 94 93 94 96 377
Anglberger Claudia Überackern Frauen 89 87 92 89 357

1094

7 Union Schlierbach 2
Grassner Petra U Schlierbach Frauen 93 96 91 93 373
Moser Hermann U Schlierbach Senioren 1 95 86 87 89 357
Sperrer Gerhard U Schlierbach Senioren 2 89 87 89 84 349

1079

8 SC Offenhausen
Zöbl Helmut SCO Männer 93 93 91 96 373
Bauer Egon SCO Männer 90 87 91 88 356
Maurer Günter SCO Männer 81 86 78 87 332

1061

Mannschaft
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